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6,128 SF
Total Square Footage

$14.50
Lease Rate

EDE-1
Zoning

MODIFIED GROSS
Lease Type

DEMOGRAPHICS

TOTAL POPULATION

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD
INCOME

KEY AMENITIES

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

10,000 

1-MILE 

$89,333

45,000 

3-MILE 

$61,670

120,000 

5-MILE 

$65,139

Spacious Layout: Ideal for industrial, and warehouse

High Visibility: Located in the main commercial area of

Durham, NC

Easy Access: Convenient access to major highways and

routes like Interstate 40 (I-40), Interstate 85 (I-85), and

U.S. Route 70

Ample Parking: +/- 10 parking spots available

Spacious Layout 6,128 SF warehouse with secure
storage, conditioned office space, and two bathrooms
(one with a shower), ideal for industrial, warehouse, or
office use.

High Visibility Located in the main commercial area of
Durham, offering excellent exposure and accessibility for
businesses.

Easy Access Convenient access to major highways
including I85, 147, and U.S. Route 70, providing quick
connections to RTP, downtown Durham, and the broader
Research Triangle region.

Ample Parking 10+ parking spots available, ensuring ease
of access for employees and visitors.
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FLOOR PLAN



32.6 Miles

30 Miles

LOCATION MAP
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MARKET OVERVIEW

3430 Coates Industrial Blvd, Durham, NC, this
area is a dynamic hub for business, education,
and lifestyle. The Research Triangle Park (RTP),
about 8 miles away, is home to over 300
companies in biotech, IT, and pharmaceuticals,
making it a key business center. Nearby, Duke
University attracts top talent in fields like medicine
and engineering, contributing to the region's
skilled workforce.

The local restaurant scene offers a variety of
dining options, including Foster’s Market, known
for its casual yet flavorful offerings. The location is
well-connected to major highways, including
Interstate 40 (I-40), Interstate 85 (I-85), and U.S.
Route 70, providing easy access to downtown
Durham, RTP, and the broader Research Triangle
region, supporting both business and residential
growth.



2024 HOUSEHOLDS
BY HH INCOME

2024 POPULATION
BY HISPANIC ORIGIN

2024 POPULATION

INCOME: <$25,000

INCOME:
$25,000 - $50,000
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$50,000 - $75,000
INCOME: 
$75,000 - $100,000
INCOME: 
$100,000 - $125,000
INCOME:
$125,000 - $150,000

INCOME:
$150,000 - $200,000

INCOME: $200,000+
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The information contained in this Offering Memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is
intended to be reviewed only by the party(ies) receiving it from CityPlat, LLC and should not be made
available to any other person or entity without the written consent of CityPlat, LLC. If you are not the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any retention, dissemination, duplication, forwarding,
copying or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you
receive this Offering Memorandum in error, whether in electronic or printed form, please notify the
sender and destroy the document. This Offering has been prepared to provide a summary of unverified
information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject
property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence
investigation. 

CityPlat, LLC has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to
the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the
property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with state and federal regulations, the
physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any
tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The
information contained in this Offering has been obtained from sources we believe are reliable; however,
CityPlat, LLC has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has
CityPlat, LLC conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or
representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided.

CONFIDENTIALITY DISCLAIMER
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